
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Annick ROUSEREZ
ASUB
Circuit : D60
Distance : 4700m (Dénivelé 95m)
Temps : 1:52:08 (23'51"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Françoise RENARD 1:13:11
2. Betty DE MEYER 1:16:05
3. Linda VERBRAKEN 1:16:17

1. 115 00:02:42 134m 20'09"/km
2. 149 00:03:10 00:05:52 215m 14'44"/km
3. 162 00:10:05 00:15:57 306m 32'57"/km
4. 95 00:02:44 00:18:41 209m 13'05"/km
5. 87 00:09:26 00:28:07 493m 19'08"/km
6. 131 00:16:01 00:44:08 711m 22'32"/km
7. 132 00:06:23 00:50:31 140m 45'36"/km
8. 89 00:07:31 00:58:02 302m 24'53"/km
9. 150 00:16:11 01:14:13 328m 49'20"/km

10. 92 00:09:58 01:24:11 421m 23'40"/km
11. 102 00:08:17 01:32:28 505m 16'24"/km
12. 103 00:06:24 01:38:52 185m 34'36"/km
13. 147 00:04:53 01:43:45 218m 22'24"/km
14. 105 00:03:11 01:46:56 140m 22'44"/km
15. 165 00:04:22 01:51:18 271m 16'07"/km
16. 999 00:00:50 01:52:08 108m 7'43"/km
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